
Student's Name ______________________________

Grade: _______________  

Fri Dec. 1 Amount Paid $________________
Main Lunch $3.75

Homemade
Cheese Pizza Daily lunches are $3.75

Side Salad, Fruit or
 Yogurt, Drink 13 Lunches in December

Alternate $3.75 $48.75
PB&J Sandwich, Chips

Fruit or Yogurt, Drink

Mon Dec. 4 Tues Dec. 5 Wed Dec. 6 Thurs Dec. 7 Fri Dec. 8
Main	
  Menu	
  $3.75 Main	
  Menu	
  $3.75 Main	
  Menu	
  $3.75 Main	
  Menu	
  $3.75 Ice Cream is a school

Mac & Cheese Turkey Black Beans & Rice Hamburger (cheese) Fundraiser and payment cannot 
Baked Beans Mashed Potatoes Side Salad Tomato, Lettuce Noon be included with lunch money.
Garlic Toast Green Beans Bread Stick Fries, Pickle Spear Dismissal

Peaches, Drink Pie, Drink Churro, Drink Orange Slices, Drink Ice Cream is $1 CASH ONLY
Alternate $3.75 Alternate	
  $3.75 Alternate	
  $3.75 Alternate $3.75

Chef Salad Garden Salad Southwest Salad Garden Salad Chips, snacks and 
Drink Drink Drink Drink individual drinks; .50 cents each

Mon Dec. 11 Tues Dec. 12 Wed Dec. 13 Thurs Dec. 14 Fri Dec. 15
Main	
  Menu	
  $3.75 Main	
  Menu	
  $3.75 Main	
  Menu	
  $3.75 Main	
  Menu	
  $3.75 Main Lunch $3.75

Spaghetti, Meatballs Sloppy Joes Sandwich Meatball Sub Chicken Tenders Homemade
Side Salad Tator Tots Tator Tots Green Beans Cheese Pizza
Bread Stick Carrot Sticks Veggies w/Ranch Mashed Potatoes Side Salad, Fruit or

Pineapple, Drink Brownie, Drink Peaches, Drink Cookie, Drink  Yogurt, Drink
Alternate $3.75 Alternate $3.75 Alternate $3.75 Alternate $3.75 Alternate $3.75

Chef Salad Garden Salad Edamame Bean Salad Garden Salad PB&J, Chips, Drink
Drink Drink Drink Drink Tiger	
  Spirit	
  Day

Mon Dec. 18 Tues Dec. 19 Wed Dec. 20 Thurs Dec. 21 Fri Dec. 22
Main Lunch $3.75 Main Lunch $3.75 Main Lunch $3.75
Grilled Cheese Sandwich Baked Ziti Mini Corn Dogs Christmas	
  Break Christmas	
  Break

Baked Beans Side Salad Veggies, Tator Tots
Fries Bread Stick Jell-O, Drink

Peaches, Drink Mix fruit, Drink
Alternate $3.75 Alternate $3.75 No
Edamame Bean Salad Chef Salad After	
  School	
  Care	
  

Drink Drink on this day
Mon.	
  Dec.	
  25 Tues.	
  Dec.	
  26 Wed.	
  Dec.27 Thurs.	
  Dec.	
  28 Thurs.	
  Dec.	
  29

Christmas	
  Break Christmas	
  Break Christmas	
  Break Christmas	
  Break Christmas	
  Break


